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வ�zண~ப�t��பதவ�ய�}ெபயƫ::         

Passport 
size photo 

 
1 வ�zண~பதாரƫெபயƫ :  

2 வ�zண~ப�t��பதவ�ய�}ெபயƫ :  

3 தக~பனாƫஃகணவƫெபயƫ :  

4 ப�ற|தேததிம�²�வய¢ :  

5 க�வ�{த�தி(சா}²ட}) 

அ.SSLC Marksheet 

ஆ.HSC Marksheet 

இ.வ�zண~ப�t��பதவ�t�Ƭயக�வ�{ 

த�திt�Ƭயசா}றித�க� 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

:  

6. ஆதாƫஎz(சா}²ட}) :  

7 சாதிvசா}²(Community Certificate)   

8 ைகேபசிஎzம�²�மி}னxச�(இ¯~ப�}) :  

9 «}அ§பவ�ஏேத§�இ¯~ப�}; 
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:  
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�றி~©: 
 
 

1. வ�zண~பதாரƫசம�ப{திய©ைக~பட{¢ட}ேம�கா �வ�zண~பப

�வ{ைத©+ƫ{திெச�¢அ{¢ட}�யசா}ெறா~பமிyடசா}றித�நக�க

�இைணtக~படேவz��. 
 

2. ப�ற~©vசா}றிதழி};; நக�இைணtக~படேவz��. 

 

3. ப�ள�மா�²vசா}றிதழி}நக� ; இைணtக~படேவz��. 
 

4. இ¯~ப�டvசா}றி}நக�இைணtக~படேவz��. 
 

5. ¬}றா�பாலின{தவƫ,மா�²{திறனாள�க�,கணவனா�ைகவ�ட~பy

டவƫக�,ஆதரவ�றவ�தைவக�ஆகிேயாƫஇ¯~ப�}அத��Ƭயசா}றி

தழி}நக�க�கyடாய�இைணtக~படேவz��. 

 

6. ேநƫகாணலி}ேபா¢அச�ஆவணuக�சமƫப�tகேவz��. 
 


